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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 3 - 14Plum Hollow Family Center
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Scratch
Place Team Name Pins

1 Sycamore 5902
2 Oregon 5837
3 Dixon 5412
4 Freeport 5397
5 Mendota 5330
6 Rockford Jefferson 5159
7 DeKalb 5157
8 Rochelle 4936
9 Sterling 4896

10 Maple Park (Kaneland) 3916
11 Vacant 0
12 Burlington C / Rock Falls 0

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave
Megan Kolberg Sycamore 1335 6 222
Abigail Scheidecker Oregon 1296 6 216
Megan Meyer Sycamore 1245 6 207
Reagan Harold DeKalb 1238 6 206
Katlyn Bay Dixon 1235 6 205
Victoria Barnhart Oregon 1220 6 203
Olivia Cassata(BC) Burlington C / Rock Falls 1208 6 201
Madison Wallace Freeport 1204 6 200
Alexis Kolberg Sycamore 1196 6 199
Alyson Scheidecker Oregon 1162 6 193
Carlie Elder Rochelle 1157 6 192
Kelsey Kruse Freeport 1153 6 192
Caitlyn Kaltenbrun Oregon 1152 6 192
Gillian Sutton Mendota 1149 6 191
Heather Carlson Sycamore 1138 6 189
Sabrina Stoltz Rockford Jefferson 1112 6 185
Kyleigh Glazier Sterling 1111 6 185
Lizzy Barton (BC) Burlington C / Rock Falls 1107 6 184
Stephanie Westphal Mendota 1099 6 183
Miranda Long(RF) Burlington C / Rock Falls 1098 6 183
Melissa Bates Dixon 1086 6 181
Kathryn McNally Mendota 1084 6 180
Taylor Dunaway DeKalb 1073 6 178
Mackenzie Kavanaugh Dixon 1061 6 176
Theran Schmitt Mendota 1054 6 175
Bri McNett* Freeport 1049 6 174
Ashley Nold Rockford Jefferson 1046 6 174
Katie Dummer Rochelle 1046 6 174
Brooke Stover* Sycamore 871 5 174
Abby Seacrist Rockford Jefferson 1041 6 173
Maddy Bradfield Oregon 173 1 173
Virginia Gray* Dixon 863 5 172
Julia Frye Rochelle 1032 6 172
Bailey Busker* Freeport 684 4 171
Emily Harne Rockford Jefferson 1020 6 170
Skye Endress Freeport 509 3 169
Alyssa Bonnette Dixon 1015 6 169
Jamie Riley Sterling 1013 6 168
Alexandra Duncan Oregon 834 5 166
Sidney Hughes* Freeport 664 4 166
Taylor Mershon DeKalb 993 6 165
Kaylee McFarland DeKalb 989 6 164
Taylor Keen* Rockford Jefferson 483 3 161
Jasmine Insley(RF) Burlington C / Rock Falls 964 6 160
Jasmynne Brinkmeier Sterling 946 6 157
Hannah Westphal Mendota 944 6 157
Zoey Paone Sterling 916 6 152
December Weestrand* Rockford Jefferson 457 3 152
Annie Hantke Dixon 152 1 152
Hannah Stout Sterling 910 6 151
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Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave
Aana Patel Rochelle 892 6 148
Faith Thomas Maple Park (Kaneland) 888 6 148
Shelby Harper Maple Park (Kaneland) 865 6 144
Tassi Kossaris DeKalb 864 6 144
Brittany Mickley Rochelle 541 4 135
Taylor Nobles Rochelle 268 2 134
Abby Ehrler Freeport 134 1 134
Grace Lindgren Maple Park (Kaneland) 743 6 123
Emily Boyd Maple Park (Kaneland) 739 6 123
Alanna Howerton* Sycamore 117 1 117
Kayla Corirossi Maple Park (Kaneland) 681 6 113
Autumn Headon Rochelle 0 0 120
Taylor McKenzie Oregon 0 0 120
Riley Kavanaugh Dixon 0 0 120
Allison Bay Dixon 0 0 120
Baylee Tillman Mendota 0 0 120
Makala Rae DeKalb 0 0 120
Allisyn Reiger Sterling 0 0 120
Rhiannon Filippi Sterling 0 0 120
Ashlee Robarge DeKalb 0 0 120
Natalie Barnhart Maple Park (Kaneland) 0 0 120
Abby Hopkins Oregon 0 0 120
Raiya Shrick Rockford Jefferson 0 0 120
Kyerra Harvell Freeport 0 0 120
Jessie Madsen Sycamore 0 0 120
Alexis Munch Sycamore 0 0 120

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Real
ID # Name Average Pins  Gms

1 - Oregon
102 Maddy Bradfield 173 173 1

47 Victoria Barnhart 203 1220 6
48 Caitlyn Kaltenbrun 192 1152 6
50 Abigail Scheidecker 216 1296 6
49 Alyson Scheidecker 193 1162 6
55 Taylor McKenzie 0 0

103 Abby Hopkins 0 0
46 Alexandra Duncan 166 834 5

2 - Vacant

3 - Rochelle
31 Katie Dummer 174 1046 6
65 Aana Patel 148 892 6
64 Taylor Nobles 134 268 2
33 Julia Frye 172 1032 6
32 Carlie Elder 192 1157 6
35 Brittany Mickley 135 541 4
34 Autumn Headon 0 0

4 - Dixon
44 Melissa Bates 181 1086 6
43 Mackenzie Kavanaugh 176 1061 6
42 Alyssa Bonnette 169 1015 6
99 Virginia Gray* 172 863 5
45 Katlyn Bay 205 1235 6

100 Annie Hantke 152 152 1
70 Riley Kavanaugh 0 0
71 Allison Bay 0 0
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Real
ID # Name Average Pins  Gms

5 - Mendota
13 Stephanie Westphal 183 1099 6
85 Hannah Westphal 157 944 6
11 Kathryn McNally 180 1084 6
72 Theran Schmitt 175 1054 6
15 Gillian Sutton 191 1149 6
73 Baylee Tillman 0 0

6 - DeKalb
18 Kaylee McFarland 164 989 6
74 Taylor Dunaway 178 1073 6
17 Tassi Kossaris 144 864 6
19 Taylor Mershon 165 993 6
16 Reagan Harold 206 1238 6
75 Makala Rae 0 0
88 Ashlee Robarge 0 0

7 - Sterling
76 Zoey Paone 152 916 6
77 Jasmynne Brinkmeier 157 946 6
22 Jamie Riley 168 1013 6
21 Hannah Stout 151 910 6
25 Kyleigh Glazier 185 1111 6
78 Allisyn Reiger 0 0
80 Rhiannon Filippi 0 0

8 - Burlington C / Rock Falls

67 Lizzy Barton (BC) 184 1107 6
69 Olivia Cassata(BC) 201 1208 6
53 Jasmine Insley(RF) 160 964 6
54 Miranda Long(RF) 183 1098 6

9 - Rockford Jefferson
6 Emily Harne 170 1020 6
9 Abby Seacrist 173 1041 6
7 Taylor Keen* 161 483 3
8 Ashley Nold 174 1046 6

10 Sabrina Stoltz 185 1112 6
83 December Weestrand* 152 457 3

104 Raiya Shrick 0 0
10 - Freeport

97 Bri McNett* 174 1049 6
105 Bailey Busker* 171 684 4

39 Sidney Hughes* 166 664 4
109 Kelsey Kruse 192 1153 6

37 Madison Wallace 200 1204 6
107 Skye Endress 169 509 3
106 Abby Ehrler 134 134 1
108 Kyerra Harvell 0 0

11 - Maple Park (Kaneland)
30 Shelby Harper 144 865 6
26 Grace Lindgren 123 743 6

111 Faith Thomas 148 888 6
110 Emily Boyd 123 739 6
112 Kayla Corirossi 113 681 6

91 Natalie Barnhart 0 0
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Real
ID # Name Average Pins  Gms

12 - Sycamore
118 Heather Carlson 189 1138 6
116 Brooke Stover* 174 871 5
114 Megan Meyer 207 1245 6
117 Megan Kolberg 222 1335 6

5 Alexis Kolberg 199 1196 6
113 Alanna Howerton* 117 117 1
115 Jessie Madsen 0 0
119 Alexis Munch 0 0
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